Position

Journey Level Mechanic

Journey Level Mechanic

Journey Level Mechanic

Journey Level Mechanic

Senior Body Mechanic

Journey Level Mechanic

Journey Level Mechanic

Journey Level Mechanic

Senior Body Mechanic

Journey Level Mechanic

Upholsterer A

Journey Level Mechanic

Journey Level Mechanic

Journey Level Mechanic

Journey Level Mechanic

Journey Level Mechanic

Senior Body Mechanic

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Department

D-3 Garage

D-3 Garage

D-3 Garage

D-3 Garage

D-3 Garage

D-3 Garage

D-3 Garage

D-3 Garage

D-3 Garage

D-3 Garage

D-3 Garage

D-3 Garage

D-3 Garage

D-3 Garage

D-3 Garage

D-3 Garage

D-3 Garage

Total Wages

$112,344

$111,497

$106,991

$106,199

$102,582

$100,326

$99,475

$98,187

$97,655

$97,321

$96,458

$95,956

$94,849

$94,622

$93,985

$89,981

$88,774

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$55,798

$24,797

$56,692

$47,544

$45,269

$55,991

$43,626

$23,056

$43,038

$22,943

$44,458

$34,331

$34,186

$44,218

$34,063

$43,980

$33,392



Journey Level Mechanic

Journey Level Mechanic

Journey Level Mechanic

Apprentice Mechanic

Journey Level Mechanic

Journey Level Mechanic

Journey Level Mechanic

Journey Level Mechanic

Journey Level Mechanic

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

Alameda-Contra Costa Transit
District

D-3 Garage

D-3 Garage

D-3 Garage

D-3 Garage

D-3 Garage

D-3 Garage

D-3 Garage

D-3 Garage

D-3 Garage

$86,419

$81,539

$77,468

$75,242

$73,021

$71,926

$57,148

$46,987

$45,334

$21,517

$42,507

$53,807

$31,612

$32,090

$41,259

$17,688

$37,997

$9,765



