Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Journey Level Mechanic		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Garage	\$112,344	\$55,798
Journey Level Mechanic		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Garage	\$111,497	\$24,797
Journey Level Mechanic		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Garage	\$106,991	\$56,692
Journey Level Mechanic		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Garage	\$106,199	\$47,544
Senior Body Mechanic		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Garage	\$102,582	\$45,269
Journey Level Mechanic		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Garage	\$100,326	\$55,991
Journey Level Mechanic		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Garage	\$99,475	\$43,626
Journey Level Mechanic		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Garage	\$98,187	\$23,056
Senior Body Mechanic		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Garage	\$97,655	\$43,038
Journey Level Mechanic		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Garage	\$97,321	\$22,943
Upholsterer A		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Garage	\$96,458	\$44,458
Journey Level Mechanic		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Garage	\$95,956	\$34,331
Journey Level Mechanic		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Garage	\$94,849	\$34,186
Journey Level Mechanic		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Garage	\$94,622	\$44,218
Journey Level Mechanic		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Garage	\$93,985	\$34,063
Journey Level Mechanic		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Garage	\$89,981	\$43,980
Senior Body Mechanic		Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Garage	\$88,774	\$33,392

Journey Level Mechanic	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Garage	\$86,419	\$21,517
Journey Level Mechanic	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Garage	\$81,539	\$42,507
Journey Level Mechanic	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Garage	\$77,468	\$53,807
Apprentice Mechanic	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Garage	\$75,242	\$31,612
Journey Level Mechanic	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Garage	\$73,021	\$32,090
Journey Level Mechanic	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Garage	\$71,926	\$41,259
Journey Level Mechanic	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Garage	\$57,148	\$17,688
Journey Level Mechanic	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Garage	\$46,987	\$37,997
Journey Level Mechanic	Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	D-3 Garage	\$45,334	\$9,765